Danske Nationale Ranglister: 2019

aselaji
Floretti
yob

2006 - 2012

T1
T2
T3
T4
T7
T8

16.03.2019 Birkeroed
04.05.2019 Hellerup
28.09.2019 Birkergd
05.10.2019 Copenhagen Trekanten International
14.12.2019 Malmo
08.02.2020 Aalborg

sukupuoli ikésarja
Naiset u1s
rankingtype nationtype
Rolling (1:1) LicNation-only

Hellerup Open

Aalborg Open

ranking pisteet initial name

Rudersdal Open

Jonssons Pokal

sarja
Henkilékohtainen
samepoints
same rank

Danish Youth Championships U14

ul4
ul4
ul4
u15
ul4

Maa Seurani

calculated-on
20.07.2021. 08:54
transferred points

yob T1T2T3T4T7T8

PO o0o~NOO O~ WNPRE

0

140
124
58
50
32
26
20
14
8

4

0 RYE Katharina
CASTELLI Lucia
KARD@ Olivia
GREVE Marie
LIU Xiangtian

DEN HS Kgbenhavns Feegteklub
ITA HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn
DEN HS Kgbenhavns Feegteklub
DEN HS Kgbenhavns Faegteklub
DEN HS Trekanten Kgbenhavn

DEN NJ Aalborg FK

GARDE-TSCHERTOK Ann Teresa DEN HS Rudersdal FK

ALSTED Vienna Romer

0

0

0

0

0 CHRISTENSEN Marie
0

0

0 RIKNAGEL EVA
0

ST@TTRUP Johanne Kathrine

all-assigned-competitions

kilpailun nimi

Paikkakunta Maa Paivamaara

DEN HS Hellerup FK
DEN SD Varde FK
DEN SD Varde FK

2006 28 26 328 14 32
2007 64 20 26 14

2006 16 14/20 8

2006 16 20 14

2008 32

2007 26
2007 20

2006 14

2007 8

2007 4

ikésarja group pistetaulukko replaced deleted

© 0o ~NOO U WNPRE

Juny
o

Rudersdal Open Birkergd
Danske Mesterskaberne Birkergd

Hellerup Open Hellerup
Rudersdal Open Birkergd
Trekanten International Kgbenhavn
Drostei International Pinneberg
Drostei International Pinneberg
Jonssons Pokal Malmo
Aalborg Open Aalborg
Hellerup Open Hellerup

DEN 29.09.2018 30.09.2018 U14
DEN 16.03.2019 17.03.2019 U14
DEN 04.05.2019 05.05.2019 U14
DEN 28.09.2019 29.09.2019 U14
DEN 05.10.2019 06.10.2019 U14
GER 02.11.2019 03.11.2019 U15
GER 02.11.2019 03.11.2019 U13
SWE 14.12.2019 15.12.2019 U15
DEN 08.02.2020 09.02.2020 U14
DEN 02.05.2020 03.05.2020 U14

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
Pia Stiller - dff@faegtning.dk

B+U for alm
B+U for DM
B+U for alm
B+U for alm
B+U for alm
B+U for alm
B+U for alm
B+U for alm
B+U for alm
B+U for alm

28.09.2019

02.05.2020



